Insight Managed Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud
FlexPoE Switches
Data Sheet | GC108P, GC108PP
Experience the most versatile and easy
to manage Advanced Smart switches in
the market
As a leading provider of network equipment for SMBs,
NETGEAR® understands the importance of reliable

64 VLANs
32 8 (WRR) 256
Ordering Information
GC108P-100NAS North America and Latin America GC108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108P-100PES Europe GC108PP-100PES Europe
GC108P-100UKS United Kingdom GC108PP-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108P-100AUS Australia GC108PP-100AUS Australia
GC108P-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacifi c GC108PP-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacifi c
GC108P-100PRS China GC108PP-100PRS China
§ NETGEAR FlexPoE power - interchangable external power adapter allows for increasing or decreasing your PoE budget at any time with optional NETGEAR FlexPoE power adapters.
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodifi ed hardware, fans and internal power supplies – not software or
external power supplies, and requires product registration using the Insight mobile app or Insight Cloud portal within 90 days of purchase; see https://www.netgear.com/about/warranty for details.
Intended for indoor use only.